Please click price below and you will be redirected to our pharmacy.



		Per capsule	Per Pack	Order
	28 capsules	\$ 42.86	\$ 1199.95	Add to cart
	Free AirMail shipping			

Enzalutamide capsules

What is enzalutamide?

Enzalutamide is an anti-androgen. It works in the body by preventing the actions of androgens (male hormones).

Enzalutamide is used to treat prostate cancer. Enzalutamide is used together with other medicines, or with surgery.

Enzalutamide may also be used for purposes not listed in this medication guide.

Important Information

Although not for use by women, enzalutamide can cause birth defects if the mother or the father is taking enzalutamide. Use a condom and one other form of birth control to prevent pregnancy while using this medicine, and for at least 3 months after your last dose.

Before taking this medicine

You should not use enzalutamide if you are allergic to it. Tell your doctor if you have ever had:

- a seizure;
- · a head injury, stroke, or brain tumor;
- · heart disease;
- · high blood pressure; or
- · high cholesterol or triglycerides (a type of fat in the blood).

Enzalutamide can harm an unborn baby or cause birth defects, even if the father is taking this medicine.

If you are taking enzalutamide and your sex partner could become pregnant, use effective birth control to prevent pregnancy. Keep using birth control for at least 3 months after your last dose.

Tell your doctor at once if a pregnancy occurs while you are taking enzalutamide.

Enzalutamide capsules should not be handled by a woman who is pregnant or who may become pregnant.

Although this medicine is not for use by women, enzalutamide should not be taken by a woman who is breast-feeding a baby.

How should I take enzalutamide?

Follow all directions on your prescription label and read all medication guides or instruction sheets. Use the medicine exactly as directed.